10
90
36
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1090
1090
O
ff
ic

10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
OSU514
Labelling Tapes for CASIO Label Machines CASIO
*NB these labels have a metalised backing making them electrically conductive
263-370IR18GDBlack on Gold*
263-369IR18SRBlack on Silver*
263-357IR18GNBlack on Green
263-345IR18XBlack on Clear*
263-333IR18BUBlack on Blue*
263-321IR18RDBlack on Red*
263-310IR184YWBlack on Yellow
263-308IR18WEBlack on White
18mm
755-916KR12YWBlack on Yellow
755-904KR12XBlack on Clear
755-898KR12WEBlack on White
12mm
263-291.1R9GDBlack on Gold*
263-2801R9SRBlack on Silver*
263-2781R9GNBlack on Green
263-2661R9XBlack on Clear*
263-254.1R9BUBlack on Blue*
263-242.1R9RDBlack on Red*
263-230.1R9YEBlack on Yellow
263-229.1R9WEBlack on White
9mm
755-941KR6YWBlack on Yellow
755-930KR6XBlack on Clear
755-928KR6WEBlack on White